
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
OVERSEAS INDIAN AFFAIRS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2809
ANSWERED ON:11.08.2010
DUAL CITIZENSHIP
Badal Harsimrat Kaur

Will the Minister of OVERSEAS INDIAN AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has received requests from various bodies and human rights organisations to allow/give dual citizenship to Hindus and Sikhs living in Pakistan as reported in the media;

(b) if so, the details thereof; and

(c) the reaction of the Government thereto?

Answer

MINISTER OF OVERSEAS INDIAN AFFAIRS (SHRI VAYALAR RAVI)

(a): No, Sir. No such request has been received.

(b) & (c): Question does not arise.
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